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Women / HP / 12-13 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karleigh DiCello296
Hill's Gymnastics

4.7004.8004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.6008.5509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.750 12.75012.400 51.500
Place: 1* 3* 12T 2 1 

1 

Paloma Spiridonova248
WOGA01

4.9004.8004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.7508.9508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.050 13.25012.550 51.200
Place: 14* 1 8 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Jong232
Metroplex

4.5004.4004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1508.7008.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.750 11.65013.100 50.850
Place: 4 3* 4T 19 3 

3 

Jordis Eichman261
Colorado Aerials

4.5004.9003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.2508.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.400 12.00013.150 50.600
Place: 6 9* 3 12T 4 

4 

Lucy Tobia238
Parkettes

4.7005.0004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.7508.2008.2008.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.400 11.35013.200 50.350
Place: 3 9T 1T 21 5 

5 

Emerson Fisk266
Golden City

4.4004.9004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2008.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.000 12.20013.100 50.250
Place: 7 13 4T 9* 6 

6 

Rebekah Smith275
World Champions

4.4004.7003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.2008.2009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.900 11.75012.900 50.150
Place: 1* 15 6 17 7 

7 

Michelle Pineda233
Metroplex

4.2004.6003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.4508.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.400 12.45012.050 49.400
Place: 11 9* 20 3 8 

8 

Bronwyn Hoffman235
Paramount Elite

4.5004.3004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.9008.3508.600

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.550 12.35011.200 49.300
Place: 5 7 24 5T 9T

9T

Ella Murphy249
WOGA01

4.1004.3004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.9007.9508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.950 12.35013.200 49.300
Place: 25 14 1T 5T 9T

9T
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Madray Johnson251
WOGA01

4.2004.6004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4008.8508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.850 12.25012.000 49.250
Place: 19* 2 21 8 11 

11 

Camryn Richardson225
Pearland Elite01

4.3003.6004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.8008.2508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.450 12.40010.400 48.100
Place: 8T 8 28 4 12 

12 

Avery King245
WOGA01

4.3004.3003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.8007.0508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.950 12.35012.100 47.850
Place: 12 20 18T 5T 13 

13 

Jessica Reith295
Parkettes

3.8004.4004.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.5008.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.700 11.00011.900 47.600
Place: 21 5 22 24 14T

14T

Kaitlynd Kastl234
Metroplex

4.4004.4004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.8007.2507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.250 12.20012.200 47.600
Place: 22 18 15T 9* 14T

14T

Analisa Lopez270
United Gymnastics

4.4004.7003.9504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.7506.3008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.250 11.90012.450 47.450
Place: 8* 24 9T 16 16 

16 

Grace Hentemann237
Paramount Elite

3.9004.2003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.2508.4507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.650 12.00012.450 47.150
Place: 31 16 9T 12T 17 

17 

Sophia Maliwanag290
Paramount Elite

4.1004.5004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1008.0507.9508.700

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-1.000
Final: 11.200 12.050 11.20012.450 46.900
Place: 30 12 9T 22T 18 

18 

Chloe Womeldorph262
Empire

4.0004.0002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4007.2508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.850 12.10012.400 46.700
Place: 14* 27 12T 11 19 

19 

Kaela Yee269
Leyva Gymnastics

4.1004.6003.7503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.7506.3008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.050 11.95012.350 46.650
Place: 16T 25T 14 15 20 

20 
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Presley Duke209
Oklahoma City01

4.3004.7003.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.5006.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.500 12.00012.200 46.000
Place: 16T 28 15T 12T 21 

21 

Anna Pearl Stanley253
Amplify

4.0004.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.8507.1008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.800 10.80012.150 45.900
Place: 19* 21 17 28 22 

22 

Paige Wills239
Parkettes

4.0004.0004.1504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.0005.9008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.050 11.70011.000 45.600
Place: 8* 25T 25 18 23 

23 

Elle Bragga226
Top Notch

3.4004.1503.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.9506.5008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.400 10.90012.100 45.000
Place: 27T 23 18T 25T 24 

24 

Adriana Consoli268
Iron Cross01

3.9504.8003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.8505.4008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.000 11.40012.650 44.950
Place: 23 30 7 20 25 

25 

Amelia Ulmer271
Legacy All Sports

4.4004.5003.5504.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6006.3507.0508.400

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.600 10.70010.850 44.550
Place: 13 22 26 29T 26 

26 

Jordan Grindol267
Gymnastics Etc

4.0003.7503.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9005.8507.5008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.400 10.9009.600 43.750
Place: 24 17 30 25T 27 

27 

Hayden Taylor240
Parkettes

2.8503.9004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.8504.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 8.950 10.65011.750 43.550
Place: 18 31T 23 31 28 

28 

Kaetlyn Tenesch221
Mismo Gymnastics

3.6003.9504.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6004.5506.6007.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.300 11.000 11.2008.500 42.000
Place: 29 19 32 22T 29 

29 

Bradley Burton260
Champions01

2.8503.6502.7503.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.6506.3007.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.000 9.050 10.85010.300 41.200
Place: 32 29 29 27 30 

30 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics



Optional Elite Qualifier
Meet Results
Feb 14-15, 2019

Page: 4
Printed: 2/18/2019 7:08:54 PM

Women / HP / 12-13 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Brousek230
Five-Star

3.0003.5003.2504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.0005.7007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 8.950 10.7009.500 40.750
Place: 27T 31T 31 29T 31 

31 

Mackenzie Osborne228
Top Notch

0.0000.0003.0503.500Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0005.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 8.150 0.0000.000 19.900
Place: 26 33 33* 32* 32 

32 

Dayana Nataren264
Empire

0.0000.0001.7503.500Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0006.8007.250

ND: __._____.___-4.500-0.300
Final: 10.450 4.050 0.0000.000 14.500
Place: 33 34 33* 32* 33 

33 

Nina Laurito252
Pearland Elite01

0.0000.0004.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0008.5500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.650 0.0000.000 12.650
Place: 34* 6 33* 32* 34 

34 

Ashytn Conley265
Empire

0.0003.7000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.0000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00010.700 10.700
Place: 34* 35* 27 32* 35 

35 

Jaylyn Pomager231
Mavericks

__.___0.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: __.___0.0000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
Place: 34* 35* 33* 32* 36 

36 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


